City Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2016 Schedule

Mon Jun 12 2:38pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

Zeke - A - Virus

Los Guapos

Kid Childress

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Back in Silver &amp; Black
da Dynasty League Killers
Zeke - A - Virus

Kid Childress

Back to Back

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

Zeke - A - Virus

Los Guapos

Back to Back

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Los Guapos

Drinkin Fortes

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

Real Men of Genius

Los Guapos

Kid Childress

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Zeke - A - Virus

Los Guapos

Back in Silver &amp; Black

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius

Kid Childress

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Zeke - A - Virus

Real Men of Genius

162
124
110
139
115

88
181
139
102
115

133
133

68
107
143

7
111
74
149
156

99
162
150
107

66

106
93
137
98
149

94
73
103
152
72

129
169

66
120
151

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

WTF!

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius

Back to Back

Drinkin Fortes

Bad Company

Real Men of Genius
Los Guapos

WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius
Drinkin Fortes

Kid Childress

WTF!

Real Men of Genius
Kid Childress

Zeke - A - Virus
Back to Back

WTF!

Zeke - A - Virus

da Dynasty League Killers
WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

Back to Back

Drinkin Fortes

Kid Childress

Real Men of Genius
WTF!

Back to Back

Los Guapos
Zeke - A - Virus
WTF!

Back to Back
Drinkin Fortes

Drinkin Fortes
WTF!

Los Guapos
Back to Back
Kid Childress
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99
121
122
130
135

109
147
126

81
139

87
118
111
144
114

129
106

76
134
147

155
134
125
142
113

90
144
81
67
156

116
139
170

96
183

103
104
148
148

82
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Zeke - A - Virus

Real Men of Genius

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Back in Silver &amp; Black
da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius

Kid Childress

Drinkin Fortes

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

Zeke - A - Virus

Los Guapos

Back to Back

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Los Guapos

Kid Childress

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Back in Silver &amp; Black
Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Los Guapos

Back to Back

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Bad Company

Zeke - A - Virus

Drinkin Fortes

Los Guapos

da Dynasty League Killers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Bad Company

Back to Back

Back in Silver &amp; Black
Drinkin Fortes

da Dynasty League Killers

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Bad Company

Zeke - A - Virus

Back in Silver &amp; Black
Real Men of Genius

da Dynasty League Killers

129
109
117
101
112

71
75
206
125
161

131
102
123
121

95

82
158
107
117
170

99
136
123

99
106

109
82
59

122
54

114
113
109
85
97

158
170

92
121
109

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Kid Childress
Los Guapos
Back to Back
WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

Bad Company
Zeke - A - Virus
Los Guapos
Back to Back
WTF!

da Dynasty League Killers
Real Men of Genius

Kid Childress

WTF!

Drinkin Fortes

Zeke - A - Virus
Back to Back

Real Men of Genius
Drinkin Fortes
WTF!

Real Men of Genius
Zeke - A - Virus
Drinkin Fortes

Kid Childress

WTF!

Back in Silver &amp; Black
Real Men of Genius

Back to Back

Kid Childress

WTF!

Zeke - A - Virus

Los Guapos

Real Men of Genius
Kid Childress

WTF!

Back to Back
Los Guapos
Kid Childress
Drinkin Fortes
WTF!
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178
118
102
107
168

111
128
133
109
144

113
108
108
107
129

116
148
93
79
109

133
76
182
132
85

98
53
123
116
132

103
108
93
99
84

85
98
182
132
89
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Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Back in Silver &amp; Black 105
Back to Back 75
Bad Company 153
da Dynasty League Killers 123
Drinkin Fortes 86
Kid Childress 60
Los Guapos 130
Real Men of Genius 112
WTF! 86
Zeke - A - Virus 55

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard
No Games Scheduled

Back in Silver &amp; Black 0
Back to Back 48
Bad Company 60
da Dynasty League Killers 0
Drinkin Fortes 123
Kid Childress 0
Los Guapos 0
Real Men of Genius 77
WTF! 100
Zeke - A - Virus 125

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional
No Games Scheduled

Back in Silver &amp; Black 0
Back to Back 103
Bad Company 128
da Dynasty League Killers 0
Drinkin Fortes 110
Kid Childress 0
Los Guapos 0
Real Men of Genius 28
WTF! 210
Zeke - A - Virus 106

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship
No Games Scheduled

Back in Silver &amp; Black 0
Back to Back 111
Bad Company 10
da Dynasty League Killers 0
Drinkin Fortes 88
Kid Childress 0
Los Guapos 0
Real Men of Genius 61
WTF! 97
Zeke - A - Virus 93

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

No Games Scheduled
Back in Silver &amp; Black 0
Back to Back 116
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Bad Company

da Dynasty League Killers
Drinkin Fortes

Kid Childress

Los Guapos

Real Men of Genius
WTF!

Zeke - A - Virus
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