Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Back in Silver & Silver & Back	162	VS	WTF!	99
Bad Company	124	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	121
Zeke - A - Virus	110	VS	Real Men of Genius	122
Los Guapos	139	VS	Back to Back	130
Kid Childress	115	VS	Drinkin Fortes	135
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Back in Silver & Black	88	VS	Bad Company	109
da Dynasty League Killers	181	VS	Real Men of Genius	147
Zeke - A - Virus	139	VS	Los Guapos	126
Kid Childress	102	VS	WTF!	81
Back to Back	115	VS	Drinkin Fortes	139
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Back in Silver & Black	133	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	87
Bad Company	133	VS	Real Men of Genius	118
Zeke - A - Virus	68	VS	Drinkin Fortes	111
Los Guapos	107	VS	Kid Childress	144
Back to Back	143	VS	WTF!	114
Back to Back	140	٧٥	VV 11 :	114
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Back in Silver & Black	77	VS	Real Men of Genius	129
Bad Company	111	VS	Kid Childress	106
da Dynasty League Killers	74	VS	Zeke - A - Virus	76
Los Guapos	149	VS	Back to Back	134
Drinkin Fortes	156	VS	WTF!	147
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Back in Silver & Back	99	VS	Zeke - A - Virus	155
Bad Company	162	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	134
Real Men of Genius	150	VS	WTF!	125
Los Guapos	107	VS	Drinkin Fortes	142
Kid Childress	66	VS	Back to Back	113
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bad Company	106	VS	Drinkin Fortes	90
da Dynasty League Killers	93	VS	Kid Childress	144
Zeke - A - Virus	137	VS	Real Men of Genius	81
Los Guapos	98	VS	WTF!	67
Back in Silver & Black	149	VS	Back to Back	156
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Back in Silver & Black	94	VS	Los Guapos	116
Bad Company	73	VS	Zeke - A - Virus	139
da Dynasty League Killers	103	VS	WTF!	170
Real Men of Genius	152	VS	Back to Back	96
Kid Childress	72	VS	Drinkin Fortes	183
West O NEL World				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	100	\/O	Drinkin Forton	400
Back in Silver & Dack	129 169	VS	Drinkin Fortes WTF!	103 104
Bad Company da Dynasty League Killers	66	VS	VVTF! Los Guapos	148
Zeke - A - Virus	120	vs vs	Back to Back	148
Real Men of Genius	151	vs vs	Kid Childress	82
read Worl of Cornus	101	٧J	Na Ormaross	02

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Back in Silver & Back	129	VS	Kid Childress	178
Bad Company	109	VS VS	Los Guapos	118
da Dynasty League Killers	117	VS	Back to Back	102
Zeke - A - Virus	101	VS	WTF!	107
Real Men of Genius	112	VS	Drinkin Fortes	168
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Back in Silver & Black	71	VS	Bad Company	111
da Dynasty League Killers	75	VS	Zeke - A - Virus	128
Real Men of Genius	206	VS	Los Guapos	133
Kid Childress	125	VS	Back to Back	109
Drinkin Fortes	161	VS	WTF!	144
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Back in Silver & Dack	131	VS	da Dynasty League Killers	113
Bad Company	102	VS	Real Men of Genius	108
Zeke - A - Virus	123	VS	Kid Childress	108
Los Guapos	121	VS	WTF!	107
Back to Back	95	VS	Drinkin Fortes	129
Busin to Busin	00	••	211111111 Total	120
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Back in Silver & Black	82	VS	Zeke - A - Virus	116
Bad Company	158	VS	Back to Back	148
da Dynasty League Killers	107	VS	Real Men of Genius	93
Los Guapos	117	VS	Drinkin Fortes	79
Kid Childress	170	VS	WTF!	109
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Back in Silver & Black	99	VS	Real Men of Genius	133
Bad Company	136	VS	Zeke - A - Virus	76
da Dynasty League Killers	123	VS	Drinkin Fortes	182
Los Guapos	99	VS	Kid Childress	132
Back to Back	106	VS	WTF!	85
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Bad Company	109	VS	Back in Silver & Black	98
Zeke - A - Virus	82	VS	Real Men of Genius	53
Drinkin Fortes	59	VS	Back to Back	123
Los Guapos	122	VS	Kid Childress	116
da Dynasty League Killers	54	VS	WTF!	132
, ,				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Bad Company	114	VS	Zeke - A - Virus	103
Back to Back	113	VS	Los Guapos	108
Back in Silver & Back	109	VS	Real Men of Genius	93
Drinkin Fortes	85	VS	Kid Childress	99
da Dynasty League Killers	97	VS	WTF!	84
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Bad Company	158	VS	Back to Back	85
Zeke - A - Virus	170	VS	Los Guapos	98
Back in Silver & Black	92	VS	Kid Childress	182
Real Men of Genius	121	VS	Drinkin Fortes	132
da Dynasty League Killers	109	VS	WTF!	89

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 2:38pm ET

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 17

•	No Games Scheduled
Back in Silver & Black	105
Back to Back	75
Bad Company	153
da Dynasty League Killers	123
Drinkin Fortes	86
Kid Childress	60
Los Guapos	130
Real Men of Genius	112
WTF!	86
Zeke - A - Virus	55

Playoff Week 5 - NFL Wildcard

•	No Games Scheduled
Back in Silver & Black	0
Back to Back	48
Bad Company	60
da Dynasty League Killers	0
Drinkin Fortes	123
Kid Childress	0
Los Guapos	0
Real Men of Genius	77
WTF!	100
Zeke - A - Virus	125

Playoff Week 6 - NFL Divisional

-	No Games Scheduled
Back in Silver & Black	0
Back to Back	103
Bad Company	128
da Dynasty League Killers	0
Drinkin Fortes	110
Kid Childress	0
Los Guapos	0
Real Men of Genius	28
WTF!	210
Zeke - A - Virus	106

Playoff Week 7 - NFL Championship

i layen treek i itt = enampienemp	
	No Games Scheduled
Back in Silver & Black	0
Back to Back	111
Bad Company	10
da Dynasty League Killers	0
Drinkin Fortes	88
Kid Childress	0
Los Guapos	0
Real Men of Genius	61
WTF!	97
Zeke - A - Virus	93

Playoff Week 8 - NFL Superbowl

	No Games Scheduled
Back in Silver & Black	0
Back to Back	116



www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Mon Jun 12 2:38pm ET

Bad Company	0
da Dynasty League Killers	0
Drinkin Fortes	23
Kid Childress	0
Los Guapos	0
Real Men of Genius	35
WTF!	41
Zeke - A - Virus	26